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Third 

Party 

Provider 

Broker AMLR AW EP KI NY SAAL SAMDB SE 

Adelaide Hills 

Council 
 

Tonia Brown 

PO Box 44 Woodside SA 5244 

tbrown@ahc.sa.gov.au  

(08) 8408 0400 

www.ahc.sa.gov.au          

Eyre Peninsula 

Natural Resources 

Management 

Board 

  

Andrew Freeman 

PO Box 22, Port Lincoln SA 5606 

Andrew.freeman@sa.gov.au 

(08) 8688 3111 

www.naturalresources.sa.gov.au         

Goolwa to 

Wellington Local 

Action Planning 

Association Inc. 

  

Ross Oke 

PO Box 674, Strathalbyn SA 5255 

ross.oke@gwlap.org.au 

(08) 8536 5612 

www.gwlap.org.au         

Greening Australia 

Ltd. 
 

Anne Brown 

5 Fitzgerald Road 

Pasadena SA 5042 

ABrown@greeningaustralia.org.au  

0409 684 312 

www.greeningaustralia.org.au        

Nature 

Foundation SA 
  

Hugo Hopton, CEO 

PO Box 448, Hindmarsh SA 5007 

hugo.hopton@nfsa.org.au 

(08) 8340 2880 

www.naturefoundation.org.au         
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Broker AMLR AW EP KI NY SAAL SAMDB SE 

Seeding Natives 

Inc. 
  

Andrew Fairney 

PO Box 54, Mt Pleasant SA 5235 

andrew@seedingnatives.org.au  

0477 307 577 

www.seedingnatives.org.au       

Trees For Life   

Natasha Davis 

5 May Terrace 

Brooklyn Park SA 5032 

info@treesforlife.org.au  

(08) 8406 0500 

www.treesforlife.org.au         

 

* Regions of operation refers to current Natural Resources Management regions  

 AMLR – Adelaide and Mount Lofty Ranges 

 AW – Alinytjara Wilurara 

 EP – Eyre Peninsula 

 KI – Kangaroo Island 

 NY – Northern and Yorke 

 SAAL – South Australian Arid Lands 

 SA MDB – South Australian Murray Darling Basin 

 SE – South East (Limestone Coast) 

 

See NRM Region boundaries at the Location SA website 
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